Spectrum Academy - North Salt Lake

2022-2023
High School Fee Schedule (9th, 10th, 11th, 12th, Post-High)

Fees listed are the maximum amount that may be charged to a student for that activity. (Fees Not to Exceed Printed Amounts)

For more information on how to apply for fee waivers and other fee information, please go to our website at https://www.spectrumcharter.org/

High School

12th Grade Fees

Course Fees

CTE Course Fees

CTE Course Fees will continue on the second page

Graduation Baking and Past
0 |Gt o $50.00 [ [ —— $10.00 O A o ot cutment $50.00
Graduation Activities/Events Fitness for Life . N -
D (Senior lunches, Senior sweatshirts) $20.00 D (equipment for various activities) $5.00 D Business Office Specialist $15.00
Weight Lifting CAD Mechanical Design 1 (sox
D (equipment and maintenance) $5.00 D Z\;:lesr‘z ?:Le;/gg‘ha:s;sp.;l:‘scrzom supplies- $25.00
Optional Fees Yoga CAD Mechanical Design 2
it te (B itters, safety gl , cli lies-
Optional Fees will continue on the second page D (vog2 mat maintenance) $5.00 D ‘do“:fs\cs“ Tope glue, e ety T $25.00
CAD Mechanical Design 3
Speech & Debate B ety gl I lies-
L | vearbook (Before Feb 1) $35.00 g i apeing saopny $5.00 O e $25.00
D D Earth Science D Computer Programming 1
terials fc its, safe les, gl , (USB St D , Part Repl: it, Robe
Yearbook (After Feb 1) $45.00 Conteion ey e 9o0aes doves $20.00 Slaplis) o oevee: PartRepacamert Robote $15.00
D ?;?:\Zghgiﬂv:rgnbrgre)m D Biology D Computer Programming 2
ls fc fe les, gl 3 (USB St D , Part Repl: t, Robe
(Costof Patches, Sewing labor) $25.00 oot oy et 90991, gloves $20.00 Smplony 2 Dovice: Part Replacement. Roboto $15.00
Computer Programming,
O (S’\t‘:‘afﬁecr’:g’:rr)"mem [] |Chemistry O Advanced
(Jacket, terials f ts, safety les, gle 3 (USB St D , Part Repl: t, Roboti
Patohos, Sewing Labor] $7500 {SV:'?‘;:\E: ’:’;‘Z):I;:;\)men s, safety goggles, gloves, $2000 gupphssrage evice, Part Replacement, Robotic $1 500
D S‘pfr.‘cs (Permsporlt) t school fund: D Botany D
udent fee is used to supplement school funds ’
for student athlet hes, officials, t, terials f ts, safety les, CTE Internships
and oty maimenance) $90.00 Sovea,somaton maer) - oo0es $20.00 Cansgorign $15.00
Anatomy
|:| Sports Uniform D (materials for dissection, dissection kits, D .
(Uniform Rental Deposit) - s refunded safety supplies) Culinary Arts 1
Fetuming antorm i condiion i neonracy | $100.00 $40.00 Cpiee e o) $50.00
*Graduation . Astronomy .
a (invitations, announcements, etc) Varies a (materials for asironomy investigations) $10.00 ] Culinary Arts 2 (suppies, culinary tools) $75.00
$20-
Single
O $40- U eteoral O Culnary 3
eteorolo ulina
*School Dances Couple (matenalslorexpger)\,mems) $10.00 (supplies, Hnaw tools) $75.00
AP Exam Environmental Science Database Development
D *May increase yearly $95.00 D (materials for experiments) $10.00 D $15.00
Credit Recovery
Per Packet
m ] i | m O
Credit Recovery is a fee and is fee Dietetics & Nutrition
waivable for those that are on fee Wildlife Biology (Supplies: food, replacement equipment, cleaning
waivers. See R277-407-2(12) $30.00 (materials for experiments, safety goggles, gloves, $10 and sanitation supples) $10.00
3D Art Courses (fee per
course): Sculpture, Pottery,
Cheer Squad ’ ! - .
O ot o undr st an shrs O etc O Digital Graphic Arts Intro
( q g p
transportation, other materials, banquet) $50.00 (Supplies/materials for 3D Art ) $50.00 (USB Storage Device, Part Replacement) $15.00
2D Art Courses (fee per
D Cheer Squad |:| course): Art Foundations, D
(Uniform Rental Deposit) - is refunded Painting, Drawing, etc Engineering Technolo
Kcreing onters o conion somes n eniscy | $100.00 P $25.00 unehos o paach) o $15.00
Transition Planning
|:| Replacement D (cosk's astswaletz‘wt\th acﬂ‘gt\e':‘ rela‘fd :0 D Exploring Computer Science
(Uniform Rental Deposit) - is refunded cooking, transportation, and other activities USB Storage Device, Part Rep 1, Roboi
Feuming o i condiion aulined i eoiract) $5.00 of adultiving) $15.00 Sopplios) 20 Dovice: Pert Replacement. Robote $20.00
Driver Education Fees
(Student fee is used to supplement funds
D for the purchase of student materials and D
to support costs related to "
student instruction, vehicle maintenance, Food & Nutrition (food handlers (335)
vehicle insurance, and vehicle fuel..) $140 this fee will be paid to a third-party permit) $35.00
Food Science
D (personal protection equipment) $25.00
Notes: ) »
1) Annual maximum academic fee per student: O Founfiatllolns of !\‘Utlrlltéonl .
$600.00. CTE Co-Curricular Fees ggsuna protection equiptment, lab coat, gloves, $20.00
D D Game Development
Fundamentals 1
2) In addition to the fees listed on this fee CTSO Club Dues (per club) $50.00 (USB Storage Device, Part Replacement) $15.00
schedule, the Board authorizes fines for failing |:| D Game Development
to return school property; losing, wasting or X . Fundamentals 2
damaging private or school property through CTSO Trips (per trip) up to $500 (USB Storage Device, Part Replacement) $15.00
intentional, careless, or irresponsible behavior; D CTSO Trips - Nationals (per D Human Development  (idcare
or improper use of school property. trip) up to $2000 i, first aid supples) $15.00
Manufacturing Technology
D Fall Leadership $150.00 D (personal protection items, leather apron, gloves, $15.00
D l:] Medical Anatomy &
. - Physiolor
Regional Competition $25.00 (opiie o e s $10.00
Robotics 1
D (Suuig‘i‘:)rage Device, Part Replacement, Robotic $15.00
Web Development 1
D (USB storage)
$10.00
Web Development 2
D (USB storage) P $10.00
D Web Development Capstone
(workbooks, pocket-folders, classroom supplies) $10.00
Woods 1
D (Safety Equipment, Project Supplies, birdhouse
$20, cutting board - $50, ch: it board $50,
Sening ray S75, butcher ks block $75) Up to $75.00

O

Woods 2

(Safety Equipment, Project Supplies - student
picks project )Adirondack Chair - $96 Nightstand-
3 Drawer - $140 Blanket Chest - $175 Chest of
Drawer-5 Drawer $235 Student Desk - $200,
Entertainment Center/Coffee Table $252

$75.00 - $252.00

Woods 3

(Safety equipment, project supplies)

$75.00 - $252.00




